
Junction Box and Cable Glands are strongly recommended to use same IP rating, Otherwise the system warranty is void.

Verify the correct line protection sizing and the electrical installations quality to avoid any unexpected LED failure.
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 GhostBeam ON/OFF control, Class III

Available sizes (mm):

Power consumption (W):

7

11

18

19

Input cable length (m): 0,8 0,8



Red - DC Voltage positive

Black - DC Voltage negative

Supply from 24Vdc to 48Vdc Junction Box (Wiring example)

→  to fixture

From control room → 

To next Junction Box ←
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